
Hand Held Flag
- 150 x 100mm

Material = Fabric

Scale: Instruction:

1:1

Product:
Bleed (Supplied Artwork Size)

Finished Product Size (Guide)

Safe Working Area (Guide)

Notes for Setup:

- Remove all annotations and guidelines before suppling artwork.

1
0
5
.0

0
 m

m

154.00 mm27.00 mm

P
o

ck
e
t 
fo

r 
5
m

m
 P

o
le

W
h
ite

 O
n
ly


